
Dungannon Motor Club 24 March 2012

Competition No Competitor Total
Class 
Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total

A 1 Steven Ferguson 600.4 1 44.3 46.7 60.3 151.3 43.5 47.0 59.1 300.9 43.9 46.6 59.1 450.5 43.2 47.9 58.8 600.4
A 3 Peter Grimes 605.3 2 44.8 45.9 62.1 152.8 46.6 46.8 60.0 306.2 44.6 46.0 59.5 456.3 44.2 46.7 58.1 605.3
A 2 Chris Grimes 627.5 3 46.2 49.5 61.8 157.5 45.3 48.1 61.7 312.6 51.2 49.3 61.7 474.8 44.5 48.3 59.9 627.5
A 10 Paul Phelan 664.0 4 48.2 50.5 66.1 164.8 47.1 64.7 64.0 340.6 47.9 51.2 63.5 503.2 47.8 50.4 62.6 664.0
A 5 Norman Ferguson 666.1 5 50.0 56.4 64.4 170.8 50.0 51.1 64.0 335.9 49.3 51.0 64.8 501.0 48.5 52.5 64.1 666.1

B 6 Ashley Lamont 602.5 1 48.3 47.0 60.3 155.6 42.8 47.0 59.7 305.1 43.3 46.7 59.3 454.4 43.2 46.4 58.5 602.5
B 1 Paul Blair 626.2 2 45.4 55.2 61.7 162.3 44.4 52.6 62.9 322.2 44.2 47.7 60.6 474.7 43.6 47.3 60.6 626.2
B 3 Trevor Ferguson 661.1 3 47.7 52.9 65.5 166.1 46.9 54.5 64.2 331.7 47.7 52.1 63.3 494.8 47.9 51.2 67.2 661.1
B 9 Will Corry 670.7 4 46.4 55.1 72.2 173.7 51.0 52.1 65.5 342.3 56.9 50.2 62.5 511.9 45.7 50.2 62.9 670.7

B 11 SE Timmy Lynch 691.3 5 50.5 57.5 69.9 177.9 49.0 54.2 67.0 348.1 50.4 53.4 66.2 518.1 55.6 52.3 65.3 691.3

B 5 Gilmore Magee 695.8 6 49.6 55.4 70.9 175.9 50.1 56.8 71.3 354.1 48.9 56.4 66.0 525.4 49.7 55.1 65.6 695.8

B 2 Tom Devaney 700.7 7 50.3 57.4 73.9 181.6 49.2 56.2 68.2 355.2 50.2 54.0 67.7 527.1 51.2 55.4 67.0 700.7

B 4 SE Michael Workman 756.5 8 52.1 59.5 74.0 185.6 52.6 58.9 70.2 367.3 52.6 64.7 72.2 556.8 54.8 66.4 78.5 756.5

C 2 Sam Bowden 603.3 1 45.3 46.9 61.2 153.4 44.5 47.0 60.7 305.6 43.7 46.4 59.3 455.0 43.6 46.1 58.6 603.3
C 1 Robin Lyons 616.7 2 52.7 47.8 61.9 162.4 44.8 47.4 60.5 315.1 45.6 47.3 58.9 466.9 44.4 46.6 58.8 616.7
C 7 Glen Irwin 626.2 3 46.8 48.0 61.8 156.6 46.2 48.2 60.7 311.7 45.8 48.4 60.2 466.1 51.5 48.2 60.4 626.2

C 4 SE Alister Barker 689.5 4 52.0 53.2 68.7 173.9 50.4 53.4 66.9 344.6 50.8 52.3 70.6 518.3 49.9 52.7 68.6 689.5

D 1 David Thompson 641.7 1 47.6 50.5 64.5 162.6 47.2 50.5 63.1 323.4 46.5 50.5 62.7 483.1 46.6 49.7 62.3 641.7
D 2 Mark King 653.0 2 48.0 53.9 63.6 165.5 47.1 53.4 63.2 329.2 49.4 50.8 61.6 491.0 46.8 51.4 63.8 653.0
D 7 Davy Boyce 674.1 3 50.0 51.8 68.3 170.1 49.8 51.7 66.3 337.9 50.7 52.3 66.7 507.6 49.4 51.1 66.0 674.1
D 3 Paul Mooney 685.4 4 48.6 57.6 65.4 171.6 54.0 51.4 63.8 340.8 50.5 50.2 65.1 506.6 45.7 50.8 82.3 685.4

D 5 SE Richard Allen 766.8 5 51.9 55.6 71.8 179.3 62.6 70.5 73.0 385.4 54.2 58.1 69.5 567.2 62.1 56.6 80.9 766.8

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail



Dungannon Motor Club 24 March 2012

Competition No Competitor Total
Overall 
Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total

A 1 Steven Ferguson 600.4 1 44.3 46.7 60.3 151.3 43.5 47.0 59.1 300.9 43.9 46.6 59.1 450.5 43.2 47.9 58.8 600.4
B 6 Ashley Lamont 602.5 2 48.3 47.0 60.3 155.6 42.8 47.0 59.7 305.1 43.3 46.7 59.3 454.4 43.2 46.4 58.5 602.5
C 2 Sam Bowden 603.3 3 45.3 46.9 61.2 153.4 44.5 47.0 60.7 305.6 43.7 46.4 59.3 455.0 43.6 46.1 58.6 603.3
A 3 Peter Grimes 605.3 4 44.8 45.9 62.1 152.8 46.6 46.8 60.0 306.2 44.6 46.0 59.5 456.3 44.2 46.7 58.1 605.3
C 1 Robin Lyons 616.7 5 52.7 47.8 61.9 162.4 44.8 47.4 60.5 315.1 45.6 47.3 58.9 466.9 44.4 46.6 58.8 616.7
C 7 Glen Irwin 626.2 6 46.8 48.0 61.8 156.6 46.2 48.2 60.7 311.7 45.8 48.4 60.2 466.1 51.5 48.2 60.4 626.2
B 1 Paul Blair 626.2 7 45.4 55.2 61.7 162.3 44.4 52.6 62.9 322.2 44.2 47.7 60.6 474.7 43.6 47.3 60.6 626.2
A 2 Chris Grimes 627.5 8 46.2 49.5 61.8 157.5 45.3 48.1 61.7 312.6 51.2 49.3 61.7 474.8 44.5 48.3 59.9 627.5
D 1 David Thompson 641.7 9 47.6 50.5 64.5 162.6 47.2 50.5 63.1 323.4 46.5 50.5 62.7 483.1 46.6 49.7 62.3 641.7
D 2 Mark King 653.0 10 48.0 53.9 63.6 165.5 47.1 53.4 63.2 329.2 49.4 50.8 61.6 491.0 46.8 51.4 63.8 653.0

B 3 Trevor Ferguson 661.1 11 47.7 52.9 65.5 166.1 46.9 54.5 64.2 331.7 47.7 52.1 63.3 494.8 47.9 51.2 67.2 661.1

A 10 Paul Phelan 664.0 12 48.2 50.5 66.1 164.8 47.1 64.7 64.0 340.6 47.9 51.2 63.5 503.2 47.8 50.4 62.6 664.0

A 5 Norman Ferguson 666.1 13 50.0 56.4 64.4 170.8 50.0 51.1 64.0 335.9 49.3 51.0 64.8 501.0 48.5 52.5 64.1 666.1

B 9 Will Corry 670.7 14 46.4 55.1 72.2 173.7 51.0 52.1 65.5 342.3 56.9 50.2 62.5 511.9 45.7 50.2 62.9 670.7
D 7 Davy Boyce 674.1 15 50.0 51.8 68.3 170.1 49.8 51.7 66.3 337.9 50.7 52.3 66.7 507.6 49.4 51.1 66.0 674.1
D 3 Paul Mooney 685.4 16 48.6 57.6 65.4 171.6 54.0 51.4 63.8 340.8 50.5 50.2 65.1 506.6 45.7 50.8 82.3 685.4

C 4 SE Alister Barker 689.5 17 52.0 53.2 68.7 173.9 50.4 53.4 66.9 344.6 50.8 52.3 70.6 518.3 49.9 52.7 68.6 689.5
B 11 SE Timmy Lynch 691.3 18 50.5 57.5 69.9 177.9 49.0 54.2 67.0 348.1 50.4 53.4 66.2 518.1 55.6 52.3 65.3 691.3
B 5 Gilmore Magee 695.8 19 49.6 55.4 70.9 175.9 50.1 56.8 71.3 354.1 48.9 56.4 66.0 525.4 49.7 55.1 65.6 695.8
B 2 Tom Devaney 700.7 20 50.3 57.4 73.9 181.6 49.2 56.2 68.2 355.2 50.2 54.0 67.7 527.1 51.2 55.4 67.0 700.7B 2 Tom Devaney 700.7 20 50.3 57.4 73.9 181.6 49.2 56.2 68.2 355.2 50.2 54.0 67.7 527.1 51.2 55.4 67.0 700.7

B 4 SE Michael Workman 756.5 21 52.1 59.5 74.0 185.6 52.6 58.9 70.2 367.3 52.6 64.7 72.2 556.8 54.8 66.4 78.5 756.5
D 5 SE Richard Allen 766.8 22 51.9 55.6 71.8 179.3 62.6 70.5 73.0 385.4 54.2 58.1 69.5 567.2 62.1 56.6 80.9 766.8

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail
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